+105°C
Crossover Network for
General Audio Grade
Applications.  Miniature
Axial Lead, Aluminum
Electrolytic Capacitors
Features-
• +105°C Long Life

1kHz
(Ω)
Max. Ripple
Current
+85°C 1kHz
(Arms)
Max. ESR
+25°C
10kHz
(Ω)
Max. Ripple
Current
+85°C 10kHz
(Arms)
50 VOLTS DC WORKING; 63 VOLTS DC SURGE
 1.5 30DC155M050BA2A   6.3 x 13.0 5.504 0.104 5.366 0.105
 2.7 30DC275M050BB2A   6.3 x 17.5 2.877 0.163 2.877 0.163
 3.3 30DC335M050CB2A   8.0 x 17.5 2.295 0.209 2.365 0.206
 4.7 30DC475M050CC2A   8.0 x 20.5 1.456 0.280 1.484 0.278
 8.2 30DC825M050DC2A   9.5 x 20.5 0.778 0.424 0.830 0.411
  10 30DC106M050DD2A   9.5 x 24.0 0.555 0.536 0.623 0.506
  15 30DC156M050DF2A   9.5 x 32.0 0.337 0.778 0.402 0.712
  22 30DC226M050DH2A   9.5 x 38.0 0.224 1.030 0.287 0.909
  27 30DC276M050EF2A 11.0 x 32.0 0.160 1.228 0.260 0.963
  39 30DC396M050EH2A 11.0 x 38.0 0.119 1.530 0.216 1.138
  39 30DC396M050FH2A 12.5 x 38.0 0.102 1.776 0.206 1.253
  47 30DC476M050FK2A 12.5 x 44.5 0.086 2.081 0.163 1.510
  68 30DC686M050GH2A 16.0 x 38.0 0.061 2.662 0.121 1.882
  82 30DC826M050GK2A 16.0 x 44.5 0.047 3.242 0.094 2.280
100 30DC107M050LS2A 18.0 x 40.0 0.036 3.792 0.073 2.653
30DC TYPICAL PERFORMANCE PROFILES
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS
30DC Series: Capacitance Change (%) vs Temperature
60%